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25-0460 REROOF 06/24/2025

000046402 Remodel 25,000 01/30/2023

HX Base Yr

355 SW BENTLEY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

4900 04 3,296 111.8021 82.73 272,678 1979 1979 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2790

BAS 2,790 100 2,790 115,409

CAN 156 30 47 1,944

CAN 156 30 47 1,944

CAN 1,375 30 412 17,043

4,477 3,296 136,339

BAS= W10 N5 W2 CAN= N6 W26 S6 E26$ W28S1 W32 S40 E32 S1 E2
CAN= S6 E26 N6 W26$ E28 N12 E10 CAN= E55 N25 W55 S25$N25$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,000

2 0168 PNEUMATIC 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 70 0 0 3 70 28,000

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 6.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,800

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 29,495.00 UT 1.10 1.10 40 2003 2003 3 40 12,978

49,778

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 CI 0.00 0.00100,188.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 225,423


